
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
   

  

        Malaysian Golf Association 

        Standard Allowance for Raters 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 COURSE & SLOPE RATING FEES (LOCAL)  

1. ALLOWANCE FOR THE RATERS AND MEASUREMENT FEES ARE AS FOLLOW: 

 

 

DETAILS 18 HOLES 27 HOLES 36 HOLES 

 
Team Leader - Blue tee 
Chief Rater - Red Tee 
 

 
    RM300.00 
    RM250.00 

 
RM400.00 
RM350.00 

 
RM500.00 
RM450.00 

Rater 
Blue  
Red 

 
     RM200.00 
    RM200.00 

 
RM300.00 
RM300.00 

 
RM400.00 
RM400.00 

Measurement fee     RM300.00 RM400.00 RM500.00 

Total RM1,250.00 RM1,750.00 RM2,250.00 
Administration Fee payable to 
Persatuan Golf Malaysia 
Maybank Account -5645 4811 2540 

 
RM500.00 

 
RM500.00 

 
RM500.00 

a) 

Travelling allowance – Borne by host venue club 

• RM30.00 – Within 50km 
radius(Toll & Millage) 

• Above 50km RM0.60 per 
KM. 

• Toll- as per receipts  

• Airfare ticket (If any) 

b) Buggies for the raters and assign your Course Superintendent to 
accompany the rates throughout the exercise. 

 

c) Food & Beverages (including travelling meal) during the rating 
exercise. (Borne by the host venue) 

Breakfast/Lunch and Dinner 

d) Accommodation (Borne by the host venue) Only for outstation 

e) Kindly make available buggies for the Raters and assign your 
Course Superintendent to accompany the raters throughout the 
exercise 

As per request 
(1 buggy per rater) 

f) Walkie talkie for the raters to communicate As per request  

g) 
Score Card and Course Layout 

Email to MGA before exercising 
CSR 

g)  One set of tee box consist of 2 Men & 1 Ladies. Any additional 
tee box will be chargeable RM 250.00 

 


