

COURSE & SLOPE RATING FEES (LOCAL)

1. ALLOWANCE FOR THE RATERS AND MEASUREMENT FEES ARE AS FOLLOW:

DETAILS	18 HOLES	27 HOLES	36 HOLES
Team Leader - Blue tee Chief Rater - Red Tee	RM300.00 RM250.00	RM400.00 RM350.00	RM500.00 RM450.00
Rater Blue Red	RM200.00 RM200.00	RM300.00 RM300.00	RM400.00 RM400.00
Measurement fee	RM300.00	RM400.00	RM500.00
Total	RM1,250.00	RM1,750.00	RM2,250.00
Administration Fee payable to Persatuan Golf Malaysia Maybank Account -5645 4811 2540	RM500.00	RM500.00	RM500.00

a)	Travelling allowance - Borne by host venue club	 RM30.00 - Within 50km radius(Toll & Millage) Above 50km RM0.60 per KM. Toll- as per receipts Airfare ticket (If any) 	
b)	Buggies for the raters and assign your Course Superintendent to accompany the rates throughout the exercise.		
c)	Food & Beverages (including travelling meal) during the rating exercise. (Borne by the host venue)	Breakfast/Lunch and Dinner	
d)	Accommodation (Borne by the host venue)	Only for outstation	
e)	Kindly make available buggies for the Raters and assign your Course Superintendent to accompany the raters throughout the exercise	As per request (1 buggy per rater)	
f)	Walkie talkie for the raters to communicate	As per request	
g)	Score Card and Course Layout	Email to MGA before exercising CSR	
g)	One set of tee box consist of 2 Men & 1 Ladies. Any additional tee box will be chargeable RM 250.00		